
TA Name Office times available to tutor email address 1400 1401 1402 1410 1440 1441 2405 2406 2407 2410 2411 2490
Anderson, Amber    001-C TH 10:50 AM-1:30 PM aanderson@cub.uca.edu X X X X X
Burgad,  Aaron  001-A W 8-9:50 AM aburgad1@cub.uca.edu X X X
Caraway, William   003A-A MW 10 AM -1 PM wcaraway1@cub.uca.edu X X X X
Clark, Shelby 003C-C TH 2:40 -5:20 PM sclark14@cub.uca.edu X X X X
Clement, Ethan 003C-I T 3-5 PM eclement1@cub.uca.edu X X X X X X
Dial, Nicholas 003A-E W 10-11:50 AM ndial2@cub.uca.edu X X X X
Gatrell, Landon 003C-A TH 9:30-11:30 AM bgatrell1@cub.uca.edu X X X X
Lenard, Angela 003A-C T 3-5 PM alenard2@cub.uca.edu X X X X
Polett, Marcia 003A-B T 1:40-2:30 PM W 12-12:50 PM mpolett1@cub.uca.edu X X X X
Robinson, Chris 001-D TH 10 AM-12 PM crobinson19@cub.uca.edu X X X X X X X X
Shaddox, Sage 003C-B T 2:40-3:55 PM F 10-10:50 AM sshaddox1@cub.uca.edu X X X X
Sherwood, Chelsey 001-E W 10-11:50 AM csherwood1@cub.uca.edu X X X
Spooner, Geoffry 001-B W 1-2:50 PM gspooner1@cub.uca.edu X X X
Stoughton, Stephanie 003A-I W 11-11:50 AM, 1-1:50 PM sstoughton1@cub.uca.edu X X X X
Thomas, Jackie 003C-D W & F 9-9:50 AM jsmith11@cub.uca.edu X X X X X X
Vire, James 003A-F F 12-1:50 PM jvire1@cub.uca.edu X X X X X
West, Nic 003C-E W 4-5:50 PM nwest2@cub.uca.edu X X XLew
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*Times are subject to change. Contact TA by email to make appointment

                                                   FALL 2016 BIOLOGY TUTORING INFORMATION
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